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Top
O'All Place Adj Score Bib No
1 1 496
2 2 345
3 3 521
4 4 517
5 5 532
6 6 497
7 7 569
8 8 618
9 9 568
10 10 540
11 11 505
12 12 161
13 (>7) 518
14 (>7) 527
15 (>7) 515
16 (>7) 512

Overall Finish List - Women
HS DIV Ill GIRLS 5A-6A (JV)

Name

Lily Bouldin

Lucia Hunt

Maci Martelloni
Bella Landrum
Sara Rouse

Malia Bowling
Elizabeth Schamel
Leilani Jimenez
Ingrid Santa Maria
Gracelin Taylor
Paula Delfin
Brianna Lamotte
Linnea Maddux
Fabiana Rey
Genevieve Jones

Karly Greenwood

High Schools

Team

Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Independence
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
Mount Pleasant
McKinney North
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Belton

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

‘;E‘

WE ARE
Fast, Accurate & Reliable

Find Event

Time
21:31.3
22:11.7
22:12.4
22:25.1
22:30.6
22:42.2
23:12.9
23:15.3
23:22.3
23:37.4
23:39.2
23:41.8
23:46.3
23:56.4
24:06.6
24:09.4

XC

event or city

Pace
6:54/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:11/M
7:13/M
7:17/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:29/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:40/M
7:44/M
7:45/M

YEAR


Jim McGuinness
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Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

13
14
15
16
17
(>7)
18
19
20
21
(>7)
(>7)
22
23
24
25
26
(>7)
27
28
(<5)
29
30
31
(>7)
32
33
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
34
35
(>7)
36
37
38
39
(>7)
(>7)
40
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
41
42
(>7)

163
563
350
560
155
539
760
152
796
784
498
508
571
565
794
617
162
504
791
566
477
167
143
776
514
231
352
175
513
166
355
772
541
284
764
682
768
159
526
681
528
180
144
343
219
146

Kaitlyn MacDonald
Kayla Masabo
Gianna Morando
Claire Lamothe
Molly Feldner
Mia Szcyzesny
Mckenna Glass
Alyssa Diaz
Kaitlyn Murphy
Jackie Cooke
Ashlyn Cardwell
Ashlyn Du Bois
Logan Webb
Kaylee Miller
Aya Laaziz
Castenada Heslie
Shelby Littlefield
Dresden Colston
Katelyn Hensley
Sophia Pickens
Analice Pursley
Stephanie Neil
Mariah Acuna
Rachel Woods
Anna lovinelli
Nora Reyes
Arianna Reed
Raenah Smith
Lia Hopkinson
Alicia Miranda
Hannah Rodriguez
Zandria Stanfield
Sydnee Taylor
Julia Hernandez
Sarah Logan
Paige Murray
Emma Neil
Lauren Heartsfield
Calla Patino
Callie Murphy
Emily Reyna
Dalilah Zuniga
Elizabeth Alvarez
Ruby Hinckley
Evelyn Adame

Mariela Avila

Belton
McKinney North
Frisco Independence
McKinney North
Belton

Lucas Lovejoy
Waco Midway
Belton

Wylie

Wylie

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
McKinney North
Wylie

Mount Pleasant
Belton

Lucas Lovejoy
Wylie

McKinney North

Killeen Harker Heights

Belton

Belton

Waco Midway

Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Adamson
Frisco Independence
Belton

Lucas Lovejoy
Belton

Frisco Independence
Waco Midway

Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Skyline

Waco Midway
Rockwall-Heath
Waco Midway
Belton

Lucas Lovejoy
Rockwall-Heath
Lucas Lovejoy
Belton

Belton

Frisco Independence
Dallas Adamson

Belton

24:09.9
24:12.5
24:15.6
24:21.1
24:29.6
24:39.0
24:49.9
24:51.8
24:52.3
24:53.9
24:58.9
25:06.8
25:07.0
25:08.8
25:11.1
25:13.6
25:16.3
25:20.1
25:22.6
25:31.2
25:34.1
25:35.8
25:44.0
25:45.4
25:46.2
25:49.4
25:55.2
25:55.6
26:02.4
26:04.2
26:08.6
26:10.5
26:13.1
26:19.8
26:25.3
26:25.8
26:27.8
26:35.9
26:41.4
26:42.8
26:43.3
26:44.9
26:46.5
26:50.5
26:51.2
26:59.4

7:45/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:51/M
7:54/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:26/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:31/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:39/M

12

12

12

10

12

10

11

12
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Highlight
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63 (>7) 168
64 43 756
65 (>7) 165
66 (>7) 156
67 44 683
68 (>7) 537
69 45 787
70 (>7) 174
71 (>7) 536
72 (>7) 535
73 46 293
74 47 337
75 (<5) 467
76 (>7) 502
77 48 417
78 49 229
79 (>7) 531
80 50 802
81 51 680
82 52 799
83 53 589
84 54 359
85 55 765
86 56 590
87 57 426
88 (>7) 530
89 (>7) 525
90 58 283
91 (<5) 478
92 (>7) 177
93 59 631
94 (>7) 771
95 60 295
96 (>7) 354
97 (>7) 757
98 61 233
99 (>7) 153
100 62 627
O'All Place Adj Score Bib No
101 (>7) 789
102 63 677
103 (>7) 149
104 64 684
105 (>7) 522
106 65 424
107 66 679

Ruby Ortiz

Annie Dunn

Sarah McGoldrick
Madeline Fournier
Lucy Owenby
Emma Smith
Rebecca Garcia
Kayla Silva

Emma Smith
Devin Sharp
Denisse Salazar
Adyson Bailey
Zandaisha Frances
Madison Cinek
Brenda Miranda
Wendy Ramos
Samantah Rockenbach
Macie Saunders
Bridget McGuffin
Hannah Reeves
Valerie Beltran
Jada Ward

Sara Martinez
Daniela Castillo
Yahdira Sanchez
Jessica Rockenbach
Emily Mural
Alexandra Gamez
Alexjandria Rhome
Harley Staton
Evelyne Karanja
Sophia Sheesley
Angelica Villegas
Kendall Robinson
Abigail Flores
Hogla Sanches
Lesa Doskocil
Danni Brumfield
Name

Morgan Heard
Railey Holly

Erica Dawson
Rainey Phillips
Victoria Mason
Vanessa Rosas

Isabella Maxcey

Belton

Waco Midway

Belton

Belton
Rockwall-Heath

Lucas Lovejoy

Wylie

Belton

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Skyline

Frisco Independence
Killeen Harker Heights
Lucas Lovejoy

Garland South Garland
Dallas Adamson

Lucas Lovejoy

Wylie

Rockwall-Heath

Wylie

Mesquite West Mesquite
Frisco Independence
Waco Midway
Mesquite West Mesquite
Garland South Garland
Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Skyline

Killeen Harker Heights
Belton

North Forney

Waco Midway

Dallas Skyline

Frisco Independence
Waco Midway

Dallas Adamson
Belton

North Forney

Team

Wylie

Rockwall-Heath

Belton
Rockwall-Heath

Lucas Lovejoy

Garland South Garland

Rockwall-Heath

26:59.7
27:00.2
27:00.6
27:03.0
27:20.4
27:24.3
27:29.1
27:29.8
27:32.8
27:35.3
27:38.6
27:39.1
27:41.8
27:42.0
27:46.2
27:51.8
27:53.4
27:55.7
28:02.4
28:02.5
28:06.1
28:10.3
28:11.3
28:13.0
28:15.3
28:20.1
28:21.1
28:24.4
28:24.7
28:25.1
28:31.7
28:37.0
28:39.3
28:46.5
28:52.7
29:00.2
29:04.7
29:07.6
Time
29:11.4
29:18.5
29:23.3
29:33.5
29:37.2
29:37.7
29:39.6

8:39/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:13/M
9:15/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
Pace
9:21/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:28/M
9:30/M
9:30/M
9:30/M

10
11
12
10
11
12
11
10

10

11
10
11
10
10
10
12
11

11
11
10
10

10
12
11
10

11

11
11
10
12

YEAR
11
11

11

10
11
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

(>7)
(>7)
67
(>7)
68
69
(>7)
(<5)
70
(>7)
71
(>7)
72
(>7)
(>7)
73
(<5)
74
(<5)
75
76
77
78
(>7)
79
80
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
81
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
82
83
84
85
86
(>7)
(>7)
(<5)
87
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)

169
770
280
157
423
422
358
471
625
509
406
164
287
752
759
632
265
597
306
601
592
226
612
506
227
431
670
428
176
278
542
511
289
285
621
626
228
622
599
348
290
266
619
273
222
225

Melanie Phelps
Madeline Pfleging
Sandra Duarte
Scarlett Gott
Xiomara Rojas
Brooke Poarch
Gabriella Taylor
Natalie Ingenloff
Jocelyn Barajas
Elizabeth Esposito
Mellisa Alvarez
Madilyn McFeeters
Juliana Mendez
Skyler Bovee

Letzy Garcia
Penelopi Wisaetchok
Casyna Garvin
Yasmin Montelongo
Taylor Woodard
Danayara Rodriguez
Victoria Estrada
Xitlali Martinez
Arlette Dejesus
Cassandra Diaz
Lizbeth Mendoza
Yoselyn Vasquez
Peyton Armstrong
Michele Trejo
Taylor Smithwick
Victoria Crouch
Dinah Thadikonda
Skylar George
Leslie Mojica

Krista Lopez

Noemi Rios

Baylee Bennett
Taya Palmer
Yessenia Serna
Leslie Ramos Garcia
Meghan Loosli
Stefania Molina
Keviana Harris
Jordan Neal
Jazaryia Walker
Briana Gonzales

Kathleen Huerta

Belton

Waco Midway

Dallas Skyline

Belton

Garland South Garland
Garland South Garland
Frisco Independence
Killeen Harker Heights
North Forney

Lucas Lovejoy

Garland South Garland
Belton

Dallas Skyline

Waco Midway

Waco Midway

North Forney

Dallas Samuell
Mesquite West Mesquite
Dallas South Oak Cliff
Mesquite West Mesquite
Mesquite West Mesquite
Dallas Adamson
Mount Pleasant

Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Adamson
Garland South Garland
Rockwall-Heath
Garland South Garland
Belton

Dallas Skyline

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Skyline

Dallas Skyline

Mount Pleasant

North Forney

Dallas Adamson
Mount Pleasant
Mesquite West Mesquite
Frisco Independence
Dallas Skyline

Dallas Samuell

Mount Pleasant

Dallas Samuell

Dallas Adamson

Dallas Adamson

29:39.8
29:39.9
29:48.5
29:58.8
29:58.8
29:59.7
29:59.7
30:00.6
30:08.8
30:11.7
30:13.2
30:17.5
30:18.1
30:21.3
30:26.4
30:38.5
30:40.6
30:41.6
30:43.4
30:44.7
31:00.3
31:04.3
31:19.5
31:25.6
31:26.2
31:36.6
31:45.8
31:54.8
32:11.3
32:14.3
32:31.1
32:32.7
32:49.7
32:59.1
33:24.0
34:12.3
34:20.1
34:26.5
35:40.3
36:35.4
36:36.2
36:44.0
36:47.4
38:07.2
39:05.1
39:30.9

9:30/M
9:30/M
9:33/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:43/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:56/M
9:58/M
10:02/M
10:04/M
10:05/M
10:08/M
10:11/M
10:14/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:25/M
10:26/M
10:31/M
10:34/M
10:42/M
10:58/M
11:00/M
11:02/M
11:26/M
11:44/M
11:44/M
11:46/M
11:47/M
12:13/M
12:32/M
12:40/M

12
11
12
12
11
10

10

11
12

11
11

10
10
10

10
12
10
10
10
10
11
12
12

10
10

11
10
11

12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Highlight
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Highlight
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Highlight



154
155
156
157
158
159
160

88
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
>7)
(>7)
(>7)

595
267
425
279
282
407
414

Brisa Lopez
Heather Hernandez
Vanesa Sanchez
Daniela Duarte
Bamie Fuentes
Alejandra Cabrera

Leslie Jimeniz

Mesquite West Mesquite
Dallas Samuell

Garland South Garland
Dallas Skyline

Dallas Skyline

Garland South Garland

Garland South Garland

40:50.8
41:03.2
42:50.6
43:02.4
43:37.7
44:03.3
44:20.5

13:05/M
13:09/M
13:44/M
13:48/M
13:59/M
14:07/M
14:13/M

10
12
10
10
10
11
11



Top

Pos
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Team - Lucas Lovejoy
Team Score (places): 19

Bib No
496
521
517
532
497
540
505
518
527
515
512
539
498
508
504
514
513
541
526
528
537
536
535
502
531
530
525
522
509
506
542
511

Name

Lily Bouldin

Maci Martelloni
Bella Landrum
Sara Rouse

Malia Bowling
Gracelin Taylor
Paula Delfin
Linnea Maddux
Fabiana Rey
Genevieve Jones
Karly Greenwood
Mia Szcyzesny
Ashlyn Cardwell
Ashlyn Du Bois
Dresden Colston
Anna lovinelli

Lia Hopkinson
Sydnee Taylor
Calla Patino

Emily Reyna
Emma Smith
Emma Smith
Devin Sharp
Madison Cinek
Samantah Rockenbach
Jessica Rockenbach
Emily Mural
Victoria Mason
Elizabeth Esposito
Cassandra Diaz
Dinah Thadikonda

Skylar George

Team - McKinney North
Team Score (places): 68

Bib No
569
568
563
560

Name

Elizabeth Schamel
Ingrid Santa Maria
Kayla Masabo

Claire Lamothe

Final Team Results - Women
HS DIV il GIRLS 5A-6A (JV)

Team Score (times): 1:51:21.3

YEAR
11
12
9
12
9
9
12
9
12
9
11
12
10
9
9
11
11
10
9
9
12
9
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
10
10
10

Team Score (times): 2:00:15.6

YEAR
9
9
12
9

High Schools

O'All Place

1

3

4

5

6

(10)
(11)

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
7
9
14
16

Finish Position - 1

Ave Time:22:16.3
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 21:31.3 21:31.3 0:00.0
4 22:12.4 43:43.6 0:41.1
8 22:25.1 1:06:08.7 0:53.9
13 22:30.6 1:28:39.2 0:59.3
19 22:42.2 1:51:21.3 1:10.9
(29) 23:37.4 2:14:58.7 2:06.2
(40) 23:39.2 2:38:37.9 2:08.0
23:46.3 3:02:24.1 2:15.0

23:56.4  3:26:20.5 2:25.2

24:06.6 3:50:27.0 2:35.3

24:09.4 4:14:36.4 2:38.2

24:39.0 4:39:15.3 3:07.7

24:58.9 5:04:14.2 3:27.7

25:06.8 5:29:20.9 3:355

25:20.1 5:54:41.0 3:48.9

25:46.2 6:20:27.1 4:14.9

26:02.4 6:46:29.5 4:31.2

26:13.1 7:12:42.6 4:41.8

26:41.4 7:39:23.9 5:10.2

26:43.3 8:06:07.2 5:12.1

27:24.3 8:33:31.5 5:53.1

27:32.8 9:01:04.3 6:01.6

27:35.3 9:28:39.5 6:04.1

27:42.0 9:56:21.5 6:10.8

27:53.4  10:24:14.9 6:22.1

28:20.1 10:52:34.9 6:48.8

28:21.1 11:20:55.9 6:49.8

29:37.2 11:50:33.1 8:06.0

30:11.7  12:20:44.8 8:40.5

31:25.6 12:52:10.3 9:54.3

32:31.1 13:24:41.4 10:59.9

32:32.7 13:57:14.0 11:01.4

Finish Position - 2
Ave Time:24:03.1
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

7 23:12.9 23:12.9 1:41.6
16 23:22.3 46:35.1 1:51.1
30 24:12.5 1:10:47.6 2:41.3
46 24:21.1 1:35:08.6 2:49.8


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



5 571
6 565
7 566

Logan Webb
Kaylee Miller
Sophia Pickens
Team - Belton

Team Score (places): 87

Pos  Bib No
1 161
2 163
3 155
4 152
5 162
6 167
7 143
8 175
9 166
10 159
11 180
12 144
13 146
14 168
15 165
16 156
17 174
18 177
19 153
20 149
21 169
22 157
23 164
24 176

Name

Brianna Lamotte
Kaitlyn MacDonald
Molly Feldner
Alyssa Diaz

Shelby Littlefield
Stephanie Neil
Mariah Acuna
Raenah Smith
Alicia Miranda
Lauren Heartsfield
Dalilah Zuniga
Elizabeth Alvarez
Mariela Avila
Ruby Ortiz

Sarah McGoldrick
Madeline Fournier
Kayla Silva

Harley Staton

Lesa Doskocil
Erica Dawson
Melanie Phelps
Scarlett Gott
Madilyn McFeeters

Taylor Smithwick

Team - Frisco Independence
Team Score (places): 125

Pos  Bib No
345
350
352
355
343
337
359
354

O 00 N O U b W N P

358

[y
o

348

Name

Lucia Hunt
Gianna Morando
Arianna Reed
Hannah Rodriguez
Ruby Hinckley
Adyson Bailey
Jada Ward
Kendall Robinson
Gabriella Taylor
Meghan Loosli

Team - Wylie

Team Score (places): 137

Pos Bib No

Name

11

Team Score (times): 2:02:29.2

YEAR
9
9

12

Team Score (times): 2:05:21.4

YEAR
11
9
10
10
10

10

Team Score (times): 2:07:48.8

YEAR

22
(23)
(28)

O'All Place

12

13

17

19

26

(29)

(30)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
2

15

33

34

41

(47)

(54)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

68 25:07.0 2:00:15.6 3:35.7
(91) 25:08.8 2:25:24.3 3:375
(119) 25:31.2 2:50:55.4 3:59.9

Finish Position - 3
Ave Time:24:29.9
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

12 23:41.8 23:41.8 2:10.5

25 24:09.9 47:51.6 2:38.7

42 24:29.6 1:12:21.2 2:58.4

61 24:51.8 1:37:13.0 3:20.6

87 25:16.3 2:02:29.2 3:45.0
(116) 25:35.8 2:28:05.0 4:04.6
(146) 25:44.0 2:53:49.0 4:12.8

25:55.6 3:19:44.5 4:24.3
26:04.2 3:45:48.7 4:33.0
26:35.9 4:12:24.5 5:04.6
26:44.9 4:39:09.4 5:13.6
26:46.5 5:05:55.8 5:15.2
26:59.4 5:32:55.2 5:28.2
26:59.7 5:59:54.8 5:28.4
27:00.6 6:26:55.3 5:29.3
27:03.0 6:53:58.3 5:31.8
27:29.8 7:21:28.0 5:58.5
28:25.1 7:49:53.1 6:53.9
29:04.7 8:18:57.8 7:33.5
29:233 8:48:21.0 7:52.0
29:39.8 9:18:00.8 8:08.6
29:58.8 9:47:59.5 8:27.5
30:17.5 10:18:16.9 8:46.2
32:11.3 10:50:28.1 10:40.0
Finish Position - 4
Ave Time:25:04.3
Cum Place Time CumTime  Time Back

2 22:11.7 22:11.7 0:40.5

17 24:15.6 46:27.3 2:44.4

50 25:55.2 1:12:22.4 4:23.9

84 26:08.6 1:38:31.0 4:37.4
125 26:50.5 2:05:21.4 5:19.2
(172) 27:39.1 2:33:00.5 6:07.9
(226) 28:10.3 3:01:10.8 6:39.0

28:46.5 3:29:57.2 7:15.2
29:59.7 3:59:56.9 8:28.5
36:35.4 4:36:32.2 15:04.1
Finish Position - 5
Ave Time:25:33.8
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back




1 796 Kaitlyn Murphy 9 20 20 24:52.3 24:52.3 3:21.1
2 784 Jackie Cooke 9 21 41 24:53.9 49:46.2 3:22.7
3 794 Aya Laaziz 9 24 65 25:11.1 1:14:57.3 3:39.8
4 791 Katelyn Hensley 9 27 92 25:22.6 1:40:19.8 3:51.3
5 787 Rebecca Garcia 11 45 137 27:29.1 2:07:48.8 5:57.8
6 802 Macie Saunders 10 (50) (187) 27:55.7 2:35:44.4 6:24.4
7 799 Hannah Reeves 11 (52) (239) 28:02.5 3:03:46.9 6:31.3
8 789 Morgan Heard 11 More Than 7 29:11.4 3:32:58.3 7:40.2
Team - Waco Midway Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 160 Team Score (times): 2:09:38.8 Ave Time:25:55.8
Pos BibNo Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 760 Mckenna Glass 10 18 18 24:49.9 24:49.9 3:18.6
2 776 Rachel Woods 10 31 49 25:45.4 50:35.3 4:14.2
3 772 Zandria Stanfield 9 35 84 26:10.5 1:16:45.7 4:39.2
4 764 Sarah Logan 11 37 121 26:25.3 1:43:11.0 4:54.0
5 768 Emma Neil 12 39 160 26:27.8  2:09:38.8 4:56.6
6 756 Annie Dunn 11 (43) (203) 27:00.2 2:36:38.9 5:29.0
7 765 Sara Martinez 11 (55) (258) 28:11.3 3:04:50.1 6:40.0
8 771 Sophia Sheesley 9 More Than 7 28:37.0 3:33:27.1 7:05.7
9 757 Abigail Flores 11 More Than 7 28:52.7 4:02:19.8 7:21.5
10 770 Madeline Pfleging 11 More Than 7 29:39.9 4:31:59.6 8:08.7
11 752 Skyler Bovee 11 More Than 7 30:21.3 5:02:20.9 8:50.1
12 759 Letzy Garcia 11 More Than 7 30:26.4 5:32:47.3 8:55.2
Team - Rockwall-Heath Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 236 Team Score (times): 2:17:49.7 Ave Time:27:34.0
Pos BibNo Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 682 Paige Murray 9 38 38 26:25.8 26:25.8 4:54.5
2 681 Callie Murphy 10 40 78 26:42.8 53:08.5 5:11.5
3 683 Lucy Owenby 11 44 122 27:20.4 1:20:28.9 5:49.2
4 680 Bridget McGuffin 12 51 173 28:02.4 1:48:31.2 6:31.2
5 677 Railey Holly 11 63 236 29:18.5 2:17:49.7 7:47.3
6 684 Rainey Phillips 11 (64) (300) 29:33.5  2:47:23.2 8:02.2
7 679 Isabella Maxcey 11 (66) (366) 29:39.6  3:17:02.8 8:08.4
8 670 Peyton Armstrong 11 More Than 7 31:45.8 3:48:48.5 10:14.5
Team - Dallas Adamson Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 261 Team Score (times): 2:20:36.7 Ave Time:28:07.4
Pos BibNo Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 231 Nora Reyes 11 32 32 25:49.4 25:49.4 4:18.2
2 219 Evelyn Adame 42 74 26:51.2 52:40.6 5:20.0
3 229  Wendy Ramos 10 49 123 27:51.8 1:20:32.3 6:20.5
4 233 Hogla Sanches 11 61 184 29:00.2 1:49:32.5 7:28.9
5 226 Xitlali Martinez 12 77 261 31:04.3 2:20:36.7 9:33.0
6 227 Lizbeth Mendoza 10 (79) (340) 31:26.2 2:52:02.8 9:54.9
7 228  Taya Palmer 9 (84) (424) 34:20.1  3:26:22.9 12:48.8
8 222 Briana Gonzales 10 More Than 7 39:05.1 4:05:27.9 17:33.8
9 225 Kathleen Huerta 10 More Than 7 39:30.9 4:44:58.8 17:59.7
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Team - Dallas Skyline
Team Score (places): 267

Bib No
284
293
283
295
280
287
278
289
285
290
279
282

Team - Mount Pleasant

Name

Julia Hernandez
Denisse Salazar
Alexandra Gamez
Angelica Villegas
Sandra Duarte
Juliana Mendez
Victoria Crouch
Leslie Mojica
Krista Lopez
Stefania Molina
Daniela Duarte

Bamie Fuentes

Team Score (places): 278

Bib No
618
617
612
621
622
619

Name

Leilani Jimenez
Castenada Heslie
Arlette Dejesus
Noemi Rios
Yessenia Serna

Jordan Neal

Team Score (times): 2:20:50.5

YEAR
11
9
10
11
12
9
9
9
11
10
10
10

Team Score (times): 2:27:38.7

YEAR
9
9
10
10
12
10

Team - Garland South Garland
Team Score (places): 307

Bib No
417
426
424
423
422
406
431
428
425
407
414

Name

Brenda Miranda
Yahdira Sanchez
Vanessa Rosas
Xiomara Rojas
Brooke Poarch
Mellisa Alvarez
Yoselyn Vasquez
Michele Trejo
Vanesa Sanchez
Alejandra Cabrera

Leslie Jimeniz

Team Score (times): 2:25:37.4

YEAR
11
10
10
11
10
11
10
12
10
11
11

Team - Mesquite West Mesquite
Team Score (places): 334

Bib No
589
590
597
601
592

Name

Valerie Beltran
Daniela Castillo
Yasmin Montelongo
Danayara Rodriguez

Victoria Estrada

Team Score (times): 2:28:45.6

YEAR
9
11
10
9
10

O'All Place

36

46

58

60

67

(72)

(81)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
8
25
78
82
85
(87)

O'All Place

48

57

65

68

69

(71)

(80)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
53
56
74
75
76

Finish Position - 9

Ave Time:28:10.1
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

36 26:19.8 26:19.8 4:48.6
82 27:38.6 53:58.4 6:07.3
140 28:24.4 1:22:22.8 6:53.2
200 28:39.3 1:51:02.0 7:08.0
267 29:48.5  2:20:50.5 8:17.3
(339) 30:18.1 2:51:08.5 8:46.8
(420) 32:14.3 3:23:22.8 10:43.0
32:49.7 3:56:12.4 11:18.5

32:59.1 4:29:11.5 11:27.8

36:36.2 5:05:47.6 15:04.9

43:02.4 5:48:50.0 21:31.2

43:37.7 6:32:27.6 22:06.4

Finish Position - 10

Ave Time:29:31.8
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

8 23:15.3 23:15.3 1:44.1

33 25:13.6 48:28.8 3:42.3
111 31:19.5 1:19:48.3 9:48.3
193 33:24.0 1:53:12.2 11:52.7
278 34:26.5 2:27:38.7 12:55.2
(365) 36:47.4 3:04:26.0 15:16.1

Finish Position - 11
Ave Time:29:07.5
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

48 27:46.2 27:46.2 6:14.9
105 28:15.3 56:01.4 6:44.0
170 29:37.7 1:25:39.0 8:06.4
238 29:58.8 1:55:37.8 8:27.5
307 29:59.7  2:25:37.4 8:28.4
(378) 30:13.2 2:55:50.5 8:41.9
(458) 31:36.6 3:27:27.1 10:05.3
31:54.8 3:59:21.8 10:23.5

42:50.6 4:42:12.4 21:19.3

44:03.3 5:26:15.6 22:32.1

44:20.5 6:10:36.1 22:49.3

Finish Position - 12

Ave Time:29:45.2
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
53 28:06.1 28:06.1 6:34.9
109 28:13.0 56:19.1 6:41.8
183 30:41.6 1:27:00.7 9:10.4
258 30:44.7 1:57:45.3 9:13.4
334 31:00.3 2:28:45.6 9:29.1



6 599  Leslie Ramos Garcia 10 (86) (420) 35:40.3  3:04:25.8 14:09.0
7 595 Brisa Lopez 10 (88) (508) 40:50.8 3:45:16.5 19:19.5
Team - North Forney Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 347 Team Score (times): 2:32:38.7 Ave Time:30:31.8
Pos BibNo Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 631 Evelyne Karanja 10 59 59 28:31.7 28:31.7 7:00.4
2 627 Danni Brumfield 12 62 121 29:07.6 57:39.2 7:36.4
3 625 Jocelyn Barajas 10 70 191 30:08.8 1:27:48.0 8:37.6
4 632 Penelopi Wisaetchok 9 73 264 30:38.5 1:58:26.5 9:07.3
5 626 Baylee Bennett 11 83 347 34:12.3 2:32:38.7 12:41.0
Team - Dallas Samuell Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos BibNo Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 265 Casyna Garvin 10 Less Than 5 30:40.6 30:40.6 9:09.4
2 266 Keviana Harris 10 Less Than 5 36:44.0 1:07:24.6 15:12.7
3 273 Jazaryia Walker 10 Less Than 5 38:07.2 1:45:31.7 16:35.9
4 267 Heather Hernandez 12 Less Than 5 41:03.2 2:26:34.9 19:31.9
Team - Dallas South Oak Cliff Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos BibNo Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 306 Taylor Woodard 10 Less Than 5 30:43.4 30:43.4 9:12.1
Team - Killeen Harker Heights Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos BibNo Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 477 Analice Pursley 9 Less Than 5 25:34.1 25:34.1 4:02.9
2 467 Zandaisha Frances 11 Less Than 5 27:41.8 53:15.9 6:10.6
3 478 Alexjandria Rhome 12 Less Than 5 28:24.7 1:21:40.6 6:53.5
4 471 Natalie Ingenloff 9 Less Than 5 30:00.6 1:51:41.1 8:29.3
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